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c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

    

ASSETS
CASH
CWB Operating 41,339.30 
US Bank Operating 36,174.85 
US Bank Operating  Reserve 80,594.71 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL CASH 158,108.86 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS 158,108.86 

–––––––––

LIABILITIES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Prepaid Assessments 3,044.67 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 3,044.67 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES 3,044.67 

EQUITY
Retained Earnings 147,278.63 
Current Earnings 7,785.56 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EQUITY 155,064.19 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 158,108.86 

–––––––––
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c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

     Current Month    Year-To-Date

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
Assessments 0.00 57,482.13 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE 0.00 57,482.13 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER REVENUE
Late Charges (15.00) 1,010.00 
Late Interest 0.00 176.04 
Fees 0.00 90.00 
Luminarias 0.00 700.00 
Interest Income 0.68 8.01 
Collection/NSF Fees 0.00 (94.59)

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER INCOME (14.32) 1,889.46 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL REVENUE (14.32) 59,371.59 

–––––––– ––––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
BUILDING
Building Maintenance 0.00 849.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL BUILDING EXPENSES 0.00 849.00 
GROUNDS
Flowers, Beds & Shrubs 0.00 9,750.00 
Holiday Lighting 120.00 120.00 
Holiday Decorations 0.00 2,555.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 120.00 12,425.00 
UTILITIES
Gas & Electricity 58.95 134.22 
Electricity 0.00 604.41 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 58.95 738.63 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL
Management 500.00 7,000.00 
Legal 425.00 6,857.50 
Insurance 0.00 4,839.00 
Meeting Expenses 0.00 3,141.10 
Community Activities 1,008.00 1,008.00 
Office Supplies & Expense 11.52 1,438.03 
Professional Fees 0.00 8,939.00 
Bank Charges 0.00 (146.15)
Other General Admin Expenses 19.00 4,496.92 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 1,963.52 37,573.40 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EXPENSES 2,142.47 51,586.03 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (2,156.79) 7,785.56 

–––––––– ––––––––
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Current Mnth
      Actual

Current Mnth
      Budget

Current Mnth
    Variance

    Current YTD
      Actual

 Current YTD
      Budget

 Current YTD
    Variance

Current Year
Total Budget

 

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
0 0 0 1.400100 Assessments 57,482 54,000 3,482 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
0 0 0 TOTAL OPERATING ASSESSMENTS 57,482 54,000 3,482 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

(15) 0 (15) 1.420100 Late Charges 1,010 0 1,010 0 
0 0 0 1.420300 Late Interest 176 0 176 0 
0 212 (212) 1.420305 Fees 90 2,500 (2,410) 2,500 
0 0 0 1.420362 Grants 0 2,000 (2,000) 2,000 
0 0 0 1.420512 Luminarias 700 2,400 (1,700) 2,400 
1 2 (1) 1.430100 Interest Income 8 24 (16) 24 
0 0 0 1.445300 Collection/NSF Fees (95) 0 (95) 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
(14) 214 (228) TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 1,889 6,924 (5,035) 6,924 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
(14) 214 (228) TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 59,372 60,924 (1,552) 60,924 

–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
BUILDING

0 0 0 1.500100 Building Maintenance 849 0 (849) 0 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

0 0 0 TOTAL BUILDING EXPENSES 849 0 (849) 0 
GROUNDS

0 0 0 1.700150 Grounds Maintenance 0 13,000 13,000 13,000 
0 0 0 1.700700 Flowers, Beds & Shrubs 9,750 0 (9,750) 0 
0 125 125 1.720320 Improvements 0 1,500 1,500 1,500 

120 0 (120) 1.720905 Holiday Lighting 120 0 (120) 0 
0 538 538 1.720906 Holiday Decorations 2,555 6,500 3,945 6,500 
0 400 400 1.720907 Luminarias 0 1,200 1,200 1,200 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
120 1,063 943 TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 12,425 22,200 9,775 22,200 

UTILITIES
59 0 (59) 1.800100 Gas & Electricity 134 0 (134) 0 

0 88 88 1.800200 Electricity 604 1,100 496 1,100 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

59 88 29 TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 739 1,100 361 1,100 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

500 500 0 1.900100 Management 7,000 6,000 (1,000) 6,000 
425 0 (425) 1.900400 Legal 6,858 0 (6,858) 0 

0 0 0 1.900700 Insurance 4,839 2,500 (2,339) 2,500 
0 0 0 1.901350 Meeting Expenses 3,141 0 (3,141) 0 

1,008 0 (1,008) 1.901510 Community Activities 1,008 1,500 492 1,500 
12 0 (12) 1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 1,438 0 (1,438) 0 

0 1,541 1,541 1.903001 Professional Fees 8,939 18,525 9,586 18,525 
0 0 0 1.903200 Bank Charges (146) 0 146 0 
0 19 19 1.903605 Gifts 0 250 250 250 

19 87 68 1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 4,497 1,000 (3,497) 1,000 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
1,964 2,147 183 TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 37,573 29,775 (7,798) 29,775 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
2,142 3,298 1,156 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 51,586 53,075 1,489 53,075 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
(2,157) (3,084) 927 NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 7,786 7,849 (63) 7,849 
–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––
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(55)
290 

0 
585 

(15)
(15)

1,010 
0 

1,010 
1.420300

Late Interest
62 

0 
32 

0 
0 

50 
2 

31 
0 

0 
0 

0 
176 

0 
176 

1.420305
Fees

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
90 

0 
0 

0 
0 

90 
2,500 

(2,410)
1.420350

Architectural Fees
0 

0 
0 

0 
90 

0 
0 

(90)
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1.420362
G

rants
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

2,000 
(2,000)

1.420512
Lum

inarias
0 

0 
0 

0 
700 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
700 

2,400 
(1,700)

1.430100
Interest Incom

e
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
8 

24 
(16)

1.445300
C

ollection/N
SF Fees

0 
0 

(125)
0 

(125)
125 

0 
30 

0 
0 

0 
0 

(95)
0 

(95)
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL O

TH
ER

 O
PER

ATIN
G

 IN
C

O
M

E
447 

1 
67 

(44)
96 

466 
(52)

352 
1 

586 
(14)

(14)
1,889 

6,924 
(5,035)

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL O
PER

ATIN
G

 R
EVEN

U
E

1,647 
1 

45,331 
5,692 

2,196 
2,541 

285 
1,122 

1 
586 

(14)
(14)

59,372 
60,924 

(1,552)
–––––

––––––
––––––

–––––
––––––

–––––
––––––

––––––
–––––––

–––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

O
PER

ATIN
G

 EXPEN
SES

B
U

ILD
IN

G
1.500100

Building M
aintenance

0 
0 

849 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

849 
0 

(849)
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL B

U
ILD

ING
 EXPEN

SES
0 

0 
849 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
849 

0 
(849)

G
R

O
U

N
D

S
1.700150

G
rounds M

aintenance
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

13,000 
13,000 

1.700700
Flow

ers, Beds & Shrubs
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
9,750 

0 
0 

0 
9,750 

0 
(9,750)

1.720320
Im

provem
ents

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1,500 

1,500 
1.720905

H
oliday Lighting

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
120 

120 
0 

(120)
1.720906

H
oliday D

ecorations
111 

111 
111 

111 
1,391 

120 
120 

120 
120 

120 
120 

0 
2,555 

6,500 
3,945 

1.720907
Lum

inarias
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1,200 
1,200 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL G
R

O
U

ND
S EXPEN

SE
111 

111 
111 

111 
1,391 

120 
120 

120 
9,870 

120 
120 

120 
12,425 

22,200 
9,775 

U
TILITIES

1.800100
G

as & Electricity
0 

0 
105 

53 
0 

106 
75 

(339)
0 

75 
0 

59 
134 

0 
(134)

1.800200
Electricity

0 
52 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
416 

77 
0 

59 
0 

604 
1,100 

496 
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL U

TILITIES EXPEN
SE

0 
52 

105 
53 

0 
106 

75 
77 

77 
75 

59 
59 

739 
1,100 

361 
AD

M
IN

ISTR
ATIVE

AD
M

IN
ISTR

ATIVE G
EN

ER
AL

1.900100
M

anagem
ent

1,500 
0 

1,000 
500 

500 
500 

500 
500 

0 
1,000 

500 
500 

7,000 
6,000 

(1,000)
1.900400

Legal
0 

5,000 
1,963 

635 
528 

610 
73 

(8,809)
723 

0 
5,710 

425 
6,858 

0 
(6,858)

1.900700
Insurance

0 
0 

1,820 
0 

1,247 
0 

1,772 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

4,839 
2,500 

(2,339)
1.901350

M
eeting Expenses

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
3,141 

0 
0 

0 
0 

3,141 
0 

(3,141)
1.901510

C
om

m
unity Activities

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1,008 

1,008 
1,500 

492 
1.901700

Secretary of State/Filing Fees
0 

0 
75 

75 
0 

0 
0 

(150)
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1.902200
O

ffice Supplies & Expense
26 

0 
1,174 

27 
93 

26 
0 

25 
0 

45 
10 

12 
1,438 

0 
(1,438)



01/17/2022
C

olum
bine Valley H

om
eow

ners Association
 Page:   8

12:01 PM
12 M

onth Act/Bud-O
perating Fund

12/31/2021

c/o LC
M

 Property M
anagem

ent
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
D

enver  C
O

  80210

 
 

     Actual
   Jan 2021

     Actual
   Feb 2021

     Actual
   M

ar 2021
     Actual

   Apr 2021
     Actual

   M
ay 2021

     Actual
   Jun 2021

     Actual
   Jul 2021

     Actual
   Aug 2021

     Actual
   Sep 2021

     Actual
   O

ct 2021
     Actual

   N
ov 2021

     Actual
   D

ec 2021  
       TO

TAL
      AN

N
U

AL
      BU

D
G

ET
    VAR

IAN
C

E

1.903001
Professional Fees

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
8,939 

0 
0 

0 
0 

8,939 
18,525 

9,586 
1.903200

Bank C
harges

18 
18 

(182)
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

(146)
0 

146 
1.903605

G
ifts

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
250 

250 
1.904999

O
ther G

eneral Adm
in Expenses

19 
19 

19 
1,518 

19 
19 

19 
169 

2,639 
19 

19 
19 

4,497 
1,000 

(3,497)
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL G

EN
ER

AL AD
M

IN
 EXP

1,563 
5,037 

5,870 
2,755 

2,387 
1,155 

2,364 
3,815 

3,362 
1,064 

6,239 
1,964 

37,573 
29,775 

(7,798)
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL O

PER
ATIN

G
 EXPEN

SES
1,674 

5,200 
6,935 

2,919 
3,778 

1,382 
2,559 

4,011 
13,309 

1,259 
6,418 

2,142 
51,586 

53,075 
1,489 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
N

ET O
PER

ATIN
G

 IN
C

O
M

E/(LO
SS)

(27)
(5,199)

38,397 
2,773 

(1,582)
1,159 

(2,274)
(2,890)

(13,308)
(673)

(6,432)
(2,157)

7,786 
7,849 

(63)
–––––

––––––
––––––

–––––
––––––

–––––
––––––

––––––
–––––––

–––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––



01/17/2022
C

olum
bine Valley H

om
eow

ners Association
 Page:   9

12:01 PM
12 M

onth Budget - O
perating

12/31/2021

c/o LC
M

 Property M
anagem

ent
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
D

enver  C
O

  80210

 
 Acct#     

 D
escription                                  

       Jan
      2021

       Feb
      2021

       M
ar

      2021
       Apr

      2021
       M

ay
      2021

       Jun
      2021

       Jul
      2021

       Aug
      2021

       Sep
      2021

       O
ct

      2021
       N

ov
      2021

       D
ec

      2021
              AN

N
U

AL
              BU

D
G

ET

ASSESSM
EN

T R
EVEN

U
E

1.400100
Assessm

ents
0 

0 
18,000 

18,000 
18,000 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL O
PER

ATIN
G

 ASSESSM
EN

TS
0 

0 
18,000 

18,000 
18,000 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
O

TH
ER

 O
PER

ATIN
G

 REVEN
U

E
1.420305

Fees
208 

208 
208 

208 
208 

208 
208 

208 
208 

208 
208 

212 
2,500 

1.420362
G

rants
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

2,000 
0 

0 
0 

0 
2,000 

1.420512
Lum

inarias
2,400 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
2,400 

1.430100
Interest Incom

e
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
24 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL O
TH

ER
 O

PER
ATING

 IN
C

O
M

E
2,610 

210 
210 

210 
210 

210 
210 

2,210 
210 

210 
210 

214 
6,924 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL O
PER

ATIN
G

 R
EVEN

U
E

2,610 
210 

18,210 
18,210 

18,210 
210 

210 
2,210 

210 
210 

210 
214 

60,924 
–––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

O
PERATIN

G
 EXPEN

SES
G

R
O

UN
D

S
1.700150

G
rounds M

aintenance
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

2,600 
2,600 

2,600 
2,600 

2,600 
0 

0 
13,000 

1.720320
Im

provem
ents

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

1,500 
1.720906

H
oliday D

ecorations
542 

542 
542 

542 
542 

542 
542 

542 
542 

542 
542 

538 
6,500 

1.720907
Lum

inarias
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

400 
400 

400 
1,200 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL G
R

O
U

N
D

S EXPENSE
667 

667 
667 

667 
667 

3,267 
3,267 

3,267 
3,267 

3,667 
1,067 

1,063 
22,200 

U
TILITIES

1.800200
Electricity

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
88 

1,100 
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL U

TILITIES EXPENSE
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

92 
92 

88 
1,100 

AD
M

INISTR
ATIVE

AD
M

INISTR
ATIVE G

EN
ERAL

1.900100
M

anagem
ent

500 
500 

500 
500 

500 
500 

500 
500 

500 
500 

500 
500 

6,000 
1.900700

Insurance
0 

0 
0 

0 
2,500 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
2,500 

1.901510
C

om
m

unity Activities
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

750 
0 

750 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1,500 

1.903001
Professional Fees

1,544 
1,544 

1,544 
1,544 

1,544 
1,544 

1,544 
1,544 

1,544 
1,544 

1,544 
1,541 

18,525 
1.903605

G
ifts

21 
21 

21 
21 

21 
21 

21 
21 

21 
21 

21 
19 

250 
1.904999

O
ther G

eneral Adm
in Expenses

83 
83 

83 
83 

83 
83 

83 
83 

83 
83 

83 
87 

1,000 
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

TO
TAL G

EN
ER

AL AD
M

IN EXP
2,148 

2,148 
2,148 

2,148 
4,648 

2,898 
2,148 

2,898 
2,148 

2,148 
2,148 

2,147 
29,775 

¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
TO

TAL O
PER

ATIN
G

 EXPEN
SES

2,907 
2,907 

2,907 
2,907 

5,407 
6,257 

5,507 
6,257 

5,507 
5,907 

3,307 
3,298 

53,075 
¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

¯¯¯¯¯¯
¯¯¯¯¯¯

N
ET O

PER
ATIN

G
 IN

C
O

M
E/(LO

SS)
(297)

(2,697)
15,303 

15,303 
12,803 

(6,047)
(5,297)

(4,047)
(5,297)

(5,697)
(3,097)

(3,084)
7,849 

–––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––
––––––

––––––



01/17/2022 12:01 PM AP Check History Report Page: wr 10
Columbine Valley Homeowners Association

12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Bank CO611 - Columbine Val CWB-11

For All Check Numbers

Check Vendor Name   
Voucher

 
Invoice

Type Chk Date
Proc Date

Void Date Recon 
Date Inv Amount

Payments Disc Taken Amount

010050 winz1a Winzenburg Leff PurvisPa C 12/17/2021 635.00 0.00 635.00
00124221CO6-21-0409 04/14/2021 635.00 635.00 0.00

010051 DILL1A Dill and Dill C 12/20/2021 425.00 0.00 425.00
00134197459309 12/09/2021 425.00 425.00 0.00

010052 lcmp1a LCM Property Management C 12/20/2021 526.52 0.00 526.52
00133679CO6-2021-12 12/09/2021 526.52 526.52 0.00

010053 VAND1H Tim Vandel C 12/20/2021 1,008.00 0.00 1,008.00
001341992021-1207 12/09/2021 1,008.00 1,008.00 0.00

Bank Totals for all Check Types Except D 2,594.52 0.00 2,594.52

Total Number of Checks       4



01/17/2022 12:01 PM GL Transaction Register Page: B 11

For Journal Entries Dated 12/01/21 to 12/31/21
For All Batch Numbers
For Journal Type - Ref No's ACK -  to ACK - 
ZZZZZZZZZZZZ
For Entities CO6 to CO6

Type Reference Description Date  
Entity

User   
Account

 
Subacct

Create Date
Description Debit Credit

ACK CO611-
010050

Winzenburg Leff Purv 12/17/2021 Mim 12/20/2021

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Citywide Bnks 635.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.900400 Legal 635.00

ACK CO611-
010051

Dill and Dill 12/20/2021 Mim 12/20/2021

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Citywide Bnks 425.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.900400 Legal 425.00

ACK CO611-
010052

Lcm Property Managem 12/20/2021 Mim 12/20/2021

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Citywide Bnks 526.52
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.420100 Late Charges 15.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.900100 Management 500.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.902200 Office Supplies/Exp 11.52

ACK CO611-
010053

Tim Vandel 12/20/2021 Mim 12/20/2021

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Citywide Bnks 1,008.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.901510 Community Activities 1,008.00

Totals 2,594.52 2,594.52



01/17/2022 12:01 PM Bank Reconciliation Page: 12
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

12/31/2021

 
Bank Balance As Of 12/31/2021 46,486.54

Outstanding Checks AP -5,147.24
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 41,339.30

Book Balance As Of 12/31/2021 41,339.30
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 41,339.30



01/17/2022 12:01 PM Outstanding Check List Page: 13
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Checks Dated 12/31/2021

Check Date Vendor  Type Amount
010025 04/14/2021 FRON1N Frontier Precision Inc C 910.55
010026 04/14/2021 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 1,055.88
010034 06/30/2021 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 586.29
010050 12/17/2021 winz1a Winzenburg Leff PurvisPa C 635.00
010051 12/20/2021 DILL1A Dill and Dill C 425.00
010052 12/20/2021 lcmp1a LCM Property Management C 526.52
010053 12/20/2021 VAND1H Tim Vandel C 1,008.00

Report Total 5,147.24



01/17/2022 12:01 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 14
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Deposits Dated 12/31/2021

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00



































01/17/2022 12:01 PM Delinquent Report Page: 31
CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

12/31/2021
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0096 01  C Greg Ward 67 Fairway Lane 2,168.90 48.58 47.06 2,073.26
Last Pmt: 08/31/2021 470.00
COLLECTION:

 WL Collections-WL 01/06/21

Entity  Totals Delinquent 2,168.90 0.00 48.58 47.06 2,073.26
                       Prepaids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Net 2,168.90 0.00 48.58 47.06 2,073.26
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
CF Collection Fee 94.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.59
L1 Reimb Legal 1,373.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,373.00
LC Late Charge 315.00 0.00 35.00 35.00 245.00
LI Late Interest 86.31 0.00 13.58 12.06 60.67
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CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

12/31/2021
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0118 01  C Henry Adams 9 Niblick Lane -535.69 -535.69
Last Pmt: 03/10/2021 875.76

0048 01  C James Battaglia Trust 3 Fairway Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 06/02/2021 300.00

0128 01  P Kathleen Blandford 19 Niblick Lane -263.98 -263.98
Last Pmt: 04/08/2021 300.00

0095 01  C Kathryn Calkins 65 Fairway Lane -145.00 -145.00
Last Pmt: 06/03/2021 2,445.23

0041 01  C Laurie Cunningham 12 Driver Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 05/10/2021 300.00

0029 01  C Tad Jones 24 Club Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 07/28/2020 600.00

0033 01  C John Keller 4 Driver Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 04/13/2021 300.00

0153 01  C Thomas Petersen 10 Wedge Way -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 01/05/2022 300.00

0007 01  C William Sullivan 2 Cleek Way -37.01 -37.01
Last Pmt: 08/10/2021 37.01

0086 01  C Logan Wallace 51 Fairway Lane -562.99 -562.99
Last Pmt: 09/09/2021 300.00

Entity  Totals Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Prepaids -3,044.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,044.67
                       Net -3,044.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,044.67
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu -3,001.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,001.79
LC Late Charge -35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.00
LI Late Interest -7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7.88


